STARTERS/SHARE PLATES

CAJUN SPICED ONION RINGS 9.90
Served with spicy mayo

SOUP OF THE DAY 12.90
Served with crusty sourdough or multigrain bread
Gluten-free bread +3.00
GARLIC BREAD 13.90

Topped with mozzarella and crispy bacon

Y2 KG CHICKEN WINGS 16.50
Crispy fried wings with choice of buffalo, plain and crispy,
smokey BBQ or Jack Daniels BBQ. Served with ranch

PUMPKIN ARANCINI BALLS (5) (V)(GF) 15.90
Roasted butternut, arborio rice, Napolitana sauce and
parmesan

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI (GF) 15.90
Shallots, chilli, lime & dill and aioli

PORK BAO (2) 15.50
Crispy pork belly with pickled ginger, pickled cucumber,
crushed peanuts, fresh herbs and hoisin sauce

Add extra bao +8.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BAO (2) 15.50

Buttermilk fried chicken with slaw, shallots and bourbon

BBQ

Add extra bao bun +8.00
MORETON BAY BUG ROLLS (2) 18.00

Tempura fried bug, milk slider buns, pickled cucumber,
spicy mayo and kewpie mayo

Add extra bug roll +10.00
OYSTERS (GF)
Natural 1/2D0Z 27.00 DOZ 49.00

Kilpatrick 1/2D0Z 29.00 D0OZ 52.00

SALADS

KING CAESAR 26.90
2509 grilled chicken supreme, cos lettuce, bacon, egg,
ciabatta croutons, parmesan and Caesar dressing

KALE SALAD (VEG)(V) 21.90
Kale, frikkas, granny smith apple, baby beets, dehydrated
cranberry, flaked almond. Choice of chilli lime (VG)(V) or
sesame dressing (V)

Add avo +3.00
Add chicken, seared steak, calamari +6.00

(V) VEGETARIAN (VEG) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE

LUNCH SPECIALS

MONDAY - SUNDAY 11.30AM - 2.30PM

CAESAR SALAD 15.90
Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, ciabatta croutons, parmesan and
Caesar dressing
Add chicken +5.00

CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER 16.90
Golden fried schnitzel with milk bun, lettuce, tomato,
spicy mayo and fries

CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL 16.90
Golden fried schnitzel with seasonal salad and fries

CLASSIC PARMI 19.90
Golden fried schnitzel with Napolitana sauce, mozzarella,
smoked ham, seasonal salad and fries

200G RUMP 19.90
100 day grain fed yearling with seasonal salad, fries and
choice of sauce

HOUSE-MADE SANDWICHES

HAM OFF THE BONE 16.50
Freshly carved honey-glazed baked ham with Swiss
cheese, cucumber pickle, greens, grain mustard, aioli

CHICKEN BLAT 16.50
Grilled chicken with bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato and
herb aioli

STEAK SANDWICH 16.90
120g rib fillet with cheese, onion jam, greens, tomato and
horseradish aioli

CAPRESE (V) 16.50
Buffalo mozzarella, heirloom tomato, rocket, basil pesto
and cracked pepper

Add vegan cheese +2.00
CHOOSE BREAD

Ciabatta (VEG), sourdough or multigrain

Gluten-free bread +3.00

Add soup of the day +5.00

Add bacon +4.00

Add fries +3.00

CHEF SPECIALS

AVAILABLE FOR A LIMITED TIME

SOFT SHELL CRAB TACOS (2) 19.50
Crispy soft-shell crab, flour tortillas, apple & fennel slaw,
chilli, dill & lime aioli

BEEF AND GUINNESS PIE 23.90
Slow-cooked beef and Guinness pie, shallot mash,
seasonal veg, caramelised onion gravy

MOROCCAN STYLE BAKED STUFFED EGGPLANT 23.90
Slow-roast spiced eggplant, lentils, pinenuts, goats’
cheese, citrus & Moroccan spices

PORK CUTLET WITH A HERB AND PARMESAN CRUST 29.90
3009 pork cutlet, parmesan and green herb crust,
Spanish style chorizo and mixed bean stew, black olive
and citrus mash
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MAINS

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI
Served with fries, seasonal salad and lime & dill aioli

FISH AND CHIPS
Battered or oven-baked fish of the day with seasonal
salad, fries, house tartare and lemon

MEXICAN SPICED GOLDBAND SNAPPER (GF)
200g baked spiced snapper fillet with coconut rice,
mango salsa, coriander, chilli and lime

SEAFOOD BOARD FOR TWO
Moreton Bay bug rolls (2), salt & pepper calamari, beer
battered fish, fries and dill aioli

STEAK SANDWICH
120g rib fillet served on ciabatta with cheese, greens,
onion jam, tomato, beetroot, BBQ sauce and fries
Add bacon

SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN
Buttermilk fried chicken breast, grilled corn cob with
parmesan & cajun spices, creamy mash and chicken
gravy

CRISPY PORK BELLY (GF)
Roast crackling pork belly with mustard mash, braised
red cabbage, caramelised apples and cider jus

BBQ PORK RIBS

Slow braised ribs with coffee rub, grilled corn and fries.

Choice of smoky BBQ or bourbon BBQ basting
Half rack
Full rack

BEEF SHIN RIGATONI RAGU
8hr slow braised beef shin ragu, rigatoni pasta,
parmesan and basil

LOBSTER LINGUINI
Lobster tails, linguini pasta, white wine, garlic, chilli,
lemon, dill, cherry tomatoes and cream

SIDES

CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (4) (GF)
SEASONAL VEG (GF)(V)

CREAMY MASH (GF)(V)

GARDEN SALAD (GF)(VEG)(V)

WEDGES (V)
Sour cream and sweet chilli

HOUSE CHIPS AND AIOLI (V)

23.90

27.90

36.90

48.90

24.90

+4.00

31.90

35.90

32.90
48.90

31.90

36.90

9.00
6.90
6.90
6.90
12.00

10.00

(V) VEGETARIAN (VEG) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE

GRILL

ALL OUR STEAKS ARE CHAR-GRILLED, COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, AND

SERVED WITH SEASONAL SALAD, FRIES AND YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE.

RUMP 200G 29.90
100-day grain-fed yearling

PORTERHOUSE 300G 38.90
100-day grain-fed yearling

RIB FILLET 300G 46.90
120-day grain-fed yearling

SAUCES (GF)
Gravy, green peppercorn, chicken gravy, mushroom,
cider jus, creamy garlic, lime & dill aioli

ADD A TOPPER
Upgrade to mash & veg +4.00
Salt & pepper calamari (GF) +6.00
Creamy garlic prawns (4) (GF) +9.00
Onion rings +6.00
Extra sauce +2.00

SCHNITZELS & PARMIS

ALL OUR SCHNITZELS AND PARMIS ARE SERVED WITH SEASONAL
SALAD AND FRIES
CLASSIC SCHNITZEL 26.90
Golden fried schnitzel

TRADITIONAL PARMI 28.90
Golden fried schnitzel with Napolitana sauce, mozzarella
and smoked ham

ITALIAN 29.90
Golden fried schnitzel with spicy pepperoni, roast
capsicum, olives, Napolitana sauce and mozzarella

SMASHED AVOCADO 29.90
Golden fried schnitzel with smashed avocado, corn salsa,
crumbed feta and coriander

HAWAIIAN 29.90
Golden fried schnitzel with caramelised pineapple,
smoked ham, oregano, Napolitana sauce and mozzarella

VEGAN (VEG) 29.90
Plant-based schnitzel with Napolitana sauce and
Nozzarella
UPGRADE TO MASH AND VEG +4.00
SAUCES (GF) +2.00

Gravy, green peppercorn, chicken gravy, mushroom,
cider jus, creamy garlic, lime & dill aioli

ADD A TOPPER
Salt and pepper calamari (GF) +6.00
Creamy garlic prawns (4) (GF) +9.00
Onion rings +6.00

(V) VEGETARIAN (VEG) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE

BURGERS

ALL OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES

THE QUEENSLANDER
Angus beef with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles,
caramelised pineapple, beetroot and secret sauce

THE OUTBACK
Angus beef with bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion,
pickles, smoky BBQ and secret sauce

THE SOUTHERN FRIED
Buttermilk fried chicken with tangy slaw, caramelised
pineapple, bourbon BBQ and buffalo sauce

THE PULLED PIG
Slow-smoked sticky BBQ pork with cheddar, tangy slaw
and cajun onion rings

THE TREE HUGGER (VEG)
Potato burger bun, mixed vegetable & lentil pattie,
lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles and secret sauce

BURGER IN A BOWL (ASK FOR GF OPTIONS)
Your favourite burger, no bun and extra salad

Add bacon
Extra cheese
Extra patty
Extra beetroot
Extra pineapple

PIZZA

FROM 5PM DAILY

MARGHERITA (V)
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella and basil

DIAVOLA
Spicy pepperoni, roast capsicum, olives, Napolitana
sauce and mozzarella

CAPRICCIOSA
Cotto ham, mushroom, artichoke, olives, Napolitana
sauce and mozzarella

GAMBERI
Prawns, garlic, chilli, rocket, grated parmesan,
Napolitana sauce, mozzarella

EXTRAS
Pepperoni, cotto ham, capsicum, mushroom, olives
Prawns

Add GF base

24.50

25.50

24.50

24.50

23.90

+4.00

+2.00

+5.00

+2.00
+2.00

22.90

25.90

25.90

27.90

+2.00
+6.00

+5.00

(V) VEGETARIAN (VEG) VEGAN (GF) GLUTEN FREE



