STARTERS/SHARE PLATES

CAJUN SPICED ONION RINGS Served with spicy mayo	9.90
SOUP OF THE DAY	12.90
Served with crusty sourdough or multigrain bread Gluten-free bread	+3.00
GARLIC BREAD Topped with mozzarella and crispy bacon	13.90
½ KG CHICKEN WINGS Crispy fried wings with choice of buffalo, plain and cri smokey BBQ or Jack Daniels BBQ. Served with ranch	16.50 spy,
PUMPKIN ARANCINI BALLS (5) (V)(GF) Roasted butternut, arborio rice, Napolitana sauce and parmesan	15.90
SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI (GF) Shallots, chilli, lime & dill and aioli	15.90
PORK BAO (2) Crispy pork belly with pickled ginger, pickled cucumb	15.50 er,
crushed peanuts, fresh herbs and hoisin sauce Add extra bao	
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN BAO (2) Buttermilk fried chicken with slaw, shallots and bourk BBO	15.50 oon
Add extra bao bun	+8.00
MORETON BAY BUG ROLLS (2) Tempura fried bug, milk slider buns, pickled cucumber, spicy mayo and kewpie mayo	
Add extra bug roll	
OYSTERS (GF) Natural 1/2DOZ 27.00 DOZ 49.00 Kilpatrick 1/2DOZ 29.00 DOZ 52.00	

SALADS

KING CAESAR 250g grilled chicken supreme, cos lettuce, bacon, egg, ciabatta croutons, parmesan and Caesar dressing	26.90
KALE SALAD (VEG)(V) Kale, frikkas, granny smith apple, baby beets, dehydrate cranberry, flaked almond. Choice of chilli lime (VG)(V) or sesame dressing (V)	
Add avo Add chicken, seared steak, calamari	+3.00 +6.00

LUNCH SPECIALS

MONDAY - SUNDAY 11.30AM - 2.30PM

MUNDAY - SUNDAY 11.3UAM - 2.3UPM	
CAESAR SALAD Cos lettuce, bacon, egg, ciabatta croutons, parmesan an Caesar dressing	15.90 d
Add chicken	+5.00
CRISPY CHICKEN BURGER Golden fried schnitzel with milk bun, lettuce, tomato, spicy mayo and fries	16.90
CLASSIC CHICKEN SCHNITZEL Golden fried schnitzel with seasonal salad and fries	16.90
CLASSIC PARMI Golden fried schnitzel with Napolitana sauce, mozzarell smoked ham, seasonal salad and fries	19.90 a,
200G RUMP 100 day grain fed yearling with seasonal salad, fries and choice of sauce	19.90 d
HOUSE-MADE SANDWICHES	
HAM OFF THE BONE Freshly carved honey-glazed baked ham with Swiss cheese, cucumber pickle, greens, grain mustard, aioli	16.50
CHICKEN BLAT Grilled chicken with bacon, lettuce, avocado, tomato and herb aioli	16.50
STEAK SANDWICH 120g rib fillet with cheese, onion jam, greens, tomato an horseradish aioli	16.90 d
CAPRESE (V) Buffalo mozzarella, heirloom tomato, rocket, basil pesto and cracked pepper	16.50
Add vegan cheese	+2.00
CHOOSE BREAD Ciabatta (VEG), sourdough or multigrain	
Gluten-free bread Add soup of the day Add bacon Add fries	+3.00 +5.00 +4.00 +3.00

CHEF SPECIALS

AVAILABLE FOR A LIMITED TIME

SOFT SHELL CRAB TACOS (2) Crispy soft-shell crab, flour tortillas, apple & fennel slaw, chilli, dill & lime aioli	19.50
BEEF AND GUINNESS PIE Slow-cooked beef and Guinness pie, shallot mash, seasonal veg, caramelised onion gravy	23.90
MOROCCAN STYLE BAKED STUFFED EGGPLANT Slow-roast spiced eggplant, lentils, pinenuts, goats' cheese, citrus & Moroccan spices	23.90

PORK CUTLET WITH A HERB AND PARMESAN CRUST 29.90

300g pork cutlet, parmesan and green herb crust, Spanish style chorizo and mixed bean stew, black olive and citrus mash



FOOD MENU







FUNCTION SPACES FOR ANY OCCASION

No room hire fee || Great value packges || Spaces for parties of 10 - 1000 guests

Contact us info@stockexchangehotel.com.au www.stockexchnagehotel.com.au 07-32 292 956

15% SURCHARGE APPLIES ON PUBLIC HOLIDAYS

MAINS

SALT AND PEPPER CALAMARI Served with fries, seasonal salad and lime & dill aioli	23.90
FISH AND CHIPS Battered or oven-baked fish of the day with seasonal salad, fries, house tartare and lemon	27.90
MEXICAN SPICED GOLDBAND SNAPPER (GF) 200g baked spiced snapper fillet with coconut rice, mango salsa, coriander, chilli and lime	36.90
SEAFOOD BOARD FOR TWO Moreton Bay bug rolls (2), salt & pepper calamari, beer battered fish, fries and dill aioli	48.90
STEAK SANDWICH 120g rib fillet served on ciabatta with cheese, greens, onion jam, tomato, beetroot, BBQ sauce and fries	24.90
Add bacon	+4.00
SOUTHERN FRIED CHICKEN Buttermilk fried chicken breast, grilled corn cob with parmesan & cajun spices, creamy mash and chicken gravy	31.90
CRISPY PORK BELLY (GF) Roast crackling pork belly with mustard mash, braised red cabbage, caramelised apples and cider jus	35.90
BBQ PORK RIBS Slow braised ribs with coffee rub, grilled corn and fries. Choice of smoky BBQ or bourbon BBQ basting Half rack	32.90
Full rack	48.90
BEEF SHIN RIGATONI RAGU 8hr slow braised beef shin ragu, rigatoni pasta, parmesan and basil	31.90
LOBSTER LINGUINI Lobster tails, linguini pasta, white wine, garlic, chilli, lemon, dill, cherry tomatoes and cream	36.90
SIDES	
CREAMY GARLIC PRAWNS (4) (GF)	0.00
SEASONAL VEG (GF)(V)	9.00
	6.90
CREAMY MASH (GF)(V)	6.90
GARDEN SALAD (GF)(VEG)(V)	6.90
WEDGES (V) Sour cream and sweet chilli	12.00
HOUSE CHIPS AND AIOLI (V)	10.00

GRILL

ALL OUR STEAKS ARE CHAR-GRILLED, COOKED TO YOUR LIKING, AND
SERVED WITH SEASONAL SALAD, FRIES AND YOUR CHOICE OF SAUCE.

	- 0. 0/.00
RUMP 200G 100-day grain-fed yearling	29.90
PORTERHOUSE 300G 100-day grain-fed yearling	38.90
RIB FILLET 300G 120-day grain-fed yearling	46.90
SAUCES (GF) Gravy, green peppercorn, chicken gravy, mushroom, cider jus, creamy garlic, lime & dill aioli	
ADD A TOPPER Upgrade to mash & veg	+4.00

SCHNITZELS & PARMIS

+6.00

+9.00

+6.00

+2.00

Salt & pepper calamari (GF)

Onion rings

Extra sauce

Creamy garlic prawns (4) (GF)

ALL OUR SCHNITZELS AND PARMIS ARE SERVED WITH SEASONAL SALAD AND FRIES

CLASSIC SCHNITZEL Golden fried schnitzel	26.90
TRADITIONAL PARMI Golden fried schnitzel with Napolitana sauce, mozzarella and smoked ham	28.90
ITALIAN Golden fried schnitzel with spicy pepperoni, roast capsicum, olives, Napolitana sauce and mozzarella	29.90
SMASHED AVOCADO Golden fried schnitzel with smashed avocado, corn salsa, crumbed feta and coriander	29.90
HAWAIIAN Golden fried schnitzel with caramelised pineapple, smoked ham, oregano, Napolitana sauce and mozzarella	29.90
VEGAN (VEG) Plant-based schnitzel with Napolitana sauce and Nozzarella	29.90
UPGRADE TO MASH AND VEG	+4.00
SAUCES (GF) Gravy, green peppercorn, chicken gravy, mushroom, cider jus, creamy garlic, lime & dill aioli	+2.00
ADD A TOPPER Salt and pepper calamari (GF) Creamy garlic prawns (4) (GF) Onion rings	+6.00 +9.00 +6.00

BURGERS

ALL OUR BURGERS ARE SERVED WITH FRIES

THE QUEENSLANDER Angus beef with cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, caramelised pineapple, beetroot and secret sauce	24.50
THE OUTBACK Angus beef with bacon, cheddar, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, smoky BBQ and secret sauce	25.50
THE SOUTHERN FRIED Buttermilk fried chicken with tangy slaw, caramelised pineapple, bourbon BBQ and buffalo sauce	24.50
THE PULLED PIG Slow-smoked sticky BBQ pork with cheddar, tangy slaw and cajun onion rings	24.50
THE TREE HUGGER (VEG) Potato burger bun, mixed vegetable & lentil pattie, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles and secret sauce	23.90
BURGER IN A BOWL (ASK FOR GF OPTIONS) Your favourite burger, no bun and extra salad	
Add bacon Extra cheese Extra patty Extra beetroot Extra pineapple	+4.00 +2.00 +5.00 +2.00 +2.00

PIZZA -	
FROM 5PM DAILY	
MARGHERITA (V) Napolitana sauce, mozzarella and basil	22.90
DIAVOLA Spicy pepperoni, roast capsicum, olives, Napolitana sauce and mozzarella	25.90
CAPRICCIOSA Cotto ham, mushroom, artichoke, olives, Napolitana sauce and mozzarella	25.90
GAMBERI Prawns, garlic, chilli, rocket, grated parmesan, Napolitana sauce, mozzarella	27.90
EXTRAS Pepperoni, cotto ham, capsicum, mushroom, olives Prawns	+2.00 +6.00
Add GF base	+5.00